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Corn Gluten Organic Analytical Standard (C=45.27%, H=5.98%) - Replacement estimate:

August 2022
Art. ID

Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

AR-2017
3049

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Crude Fat

Crude Fiber
Carbon (C)
Hydrogen (H)
Nitrogen (N)
Sulfur (S)
Moisture
Calcium (Ca)
Magnesium (Mg)
Phosphorous
Potassium (K)
Sodium (Na)
Boron (B)

Iron (Fe)

Zinc (Zn)
Copper (Cu)
Manganese (Mn)

Aluminium (Al)

CAS number
[n/a]

[n/a]
[7440-44-0]
[1333-74-0]
[7727-37-9]
[7704-34-9]

[7440-70-2]
[7439-95-4]

[7440-09-7]
[7440-23-5]
[7440-42-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-96-5]
[7429-90-5]

Concentration/Value
0,78
3,7
45,27
5,98
10,38
0,85
10,42
0,11
0,11
0,72
0,29
0,08
5

279
178
31
145
82

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm

Method

Source



